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
20 TL500 Unity, OR 97884 $43,200 
RMLS#18660500
3319A PANORAMIC VIEWS! 5.31 acres 
waiting for your custom home to be built 
or a manufactured home to be brought in. 
Well, underground power at  property 
line. CC&R`s apply to protect your 
investment. Buckhorn Estates John Day, 
OR 97845 $86,500 RMLS#18203050 
3314A Buildable 7 acres in  Monument. 
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Minutes to John Day River. Close to  
Heppner and North side hunting units. 
Hwy 402 Monument, OR 97864 $89,000 
RMLS#18201302
COMM/DEV:
3110C [REDUCED] GREAT SHOP LOCATED 
WITHIN URBAN GROWTH BOUNDARY on .5 
acres. 3 phase power, concrete slab, 
storage lean-to enclosed on 3 sides. Zoned 
Gen Ind. Agent related to seller. $99,000 
$85,000 RMLS#15580659
3206C REDUCED] 1 ACRE LOT ZONED 
GENERAL INDUSTRIAL IN UGB.  Great opp 
for business, shop, storage units etc. Incls 
easement for buyer to connect to water, 
sewer & power. Easement for ingress & 
egress. Wilderness Rd, JD. $39,500 NOW 
$25,000 RMLS#16439441

BUSY, BUSY! WE NEED LISTINGS!

RECENT CLOSINGS:

3317R 2/1  $55,000
3322R 3/2 JD $85,000
3273A 1.5 AC $20,000
3304R 3/1 JD $123,000
3272C Comm. JD $65,000
1413 3/2 PC $127,000
3311L 1 AC CC $28,500
3345R 2/2  $55,500
3347R 2/1 PC $126,000
PENDING SALES:

3248R 3/2 PC $92,500
3346R 3/1  $40,000
1436 3/2 MV $315,000
3328R 3/2 JD $125,000
1437 3/2 JD $170,000
1438 3/1 PC $92,500
3325R 3/1.5 JD $122,000
1441R 2/1 PC $88,500
1439 Res Dayville $319,000
3340R 3/3 28ac. Monument $340,000

MOTIVATED SELLERS
3022D   2 LG. PARCELS FOR DEV.ADJ.TO GR. 
CNTY. AIRPORT $446,300  NOW $295,000
2795D   81 +/- AC. SUBDIVISION .JOHN DAY.  
POSS.OWC/PROPERTY TRADE $339,000 
NOW 174,950
3296C   RADIO SHACK, JOHN DAY $175,00 
NOW $150,00
3193C   BLUE MTN. MINIMART MT. VERNON 
$299,000 NOW $219,000
3321R  HORSE RANCH, 41+/- AC. DAYVILLE 
$325,000 NOW $289,500

WATCH FOR MORE ADDITIONAL WEEKLY 
PRICE  REDUCTIONS

NEW LISTINGS:

3357R 1710sqft , 2bd/2ba,.covered deck/
patio.Landscaped,sprinkler/drip system.All 
appliances included in sale. Seller offering 
$1000 flooring allowance.114 Lamford Rd. 
John Day, OR 97845 $195,000 
RMLS#18181667
RESIDENTIAL:

3336R 3bd/1ba. Newer vinyl windows, oil 
monitor stove..Fenced, access to Canyon 
Creek, ,back patio. Metal roof ,12x12 shed 
with power.339 S. Humbolt St. Canyon 

3330R PRICE REDUCTION!! 1952 stick-built 
home, 3bd/2ba,2138 sq ft. lg. master 
suite,garden tub and shower. Metal roof, 
2 car garage/shop. RV parking. Priced 
under RMV. 360 Highlan Terrace Mt. 
Vernon, OR 97865 $189,000  $179,999 
RMLS#18252108

DEAL OF THE WEEK 

FEATURED LISTING

3202RR MOTIVATED ABSENTEE OWNER . 
3000 +/- sq. ft., OFF-GRID 2 story custom 
log home.3bd/1ba main floor, 1bd/1ba 
2nd floor, full daylight basement. 
Smaller log cabin near main house. 80 +/- 
timbered acres,gravity flow spring w/
1200 gal storage tank. LOP tags. 23682 
Nan’s Rock Rd., MV. WAS $375,500, NOW 
$299,500  RMLS#16092175

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate

481 Freebies

Free: Uhaul; complete king bed 
and queen mattress. Call El-
berta at 541-932-2710 for more 
information.

502 Real Estate

Single Level Manufactured 
Home 1994 Garage Heat 

Pump
RMLS # 186 23 085

In C.C.
Zillow.com

541-575-0880
$155 K

Showing to Pre-qualified 
applicants.

For Sale or Lease
Prime highway frontage, great 
visibility and parking. 
8,100 square feet +/- building 
that has many options for use. 
Office, business, retail, storage, 
commercial enterprises, etc. 
Call 541-820-3721 for informa-
tion.

531 Real Estate Want-

House Wanted in John Day/Mt. 
Vernon Area, owner terms. W/

large down.
D.A.V.

541-620-0777
Hardd Lesley

People search local deals every 
day through the Blue Mountain 
Eagle Classifieds. Find yours 
today! Visit www.MyEagleNews.com

631 For Rent

Monthly RV spaces with John 
Day River frontage and storage 
next to Thriftway grocery store. 
$320/month to include water, 
sewer and garbage. Riverside 
Home Park 677 W Main Street, 
John Day. 541-575-1341. river-
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